• High external freeze/thaw resistance: Survives exposure to
frost, commonly found in refrigeration systems. (See Figure 2.)
Figure 2. PX3 Series External Freeze/Thaw
• Low current consumption: Helps to reduce energy costs, and
enhances product life if used in battery driven systems.
• Media compatibility: Common HFC (hydrofluorocarbon)
refrigerants, next generation low global warming potential
(GWP) refrigerants such as R32 and R1234ZE, petroleum oils,

Heavy Duty Pressure Transducers
PX3 Series, 1 bar to 46 bar | 15 psi to 667 psi
Figure 4. Nomenclature and Order GuideE
 PX3   A   N1   B    S    150P   A   AA    X
Electrical Connector Type
H  HNBR (Hydrogenated Nitrile Butadiene Rubber):
     -30 °C to 135° C [-22 °F to 275 °F]
S  Silicone: -40 °C to 125 °C [-40 °F to 257 °F]
Special
Pressure Port Material
AA   Ratiometric: 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc
Output Transfer Function
Seal Material and Temperature Range3
Heavy Duty Pressure Transducers
PX3 Series
Product Nomenclature
008309-1-EN IL50
March 2016
Copyright © 2016 Honeywell International Inc. All Rights Reserved.
       Heavy Duty
           Pressure Transducer1
For example, PX3AN1BS150PAAAX defines a PX3 Series Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer, Metri-Pack 150, standard
(UL V-0) electrical connector type, 1/4-18 NPT pressure port type, brass pressure port material, silicone: -40 °C to
125 °C [-40 °F to 257 °F] seal material and temperature range, 150 psi pressure range, absolute pressure reference,
ratiometric: 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc output transfer function, no special
PX3
A
F1
7/16-20 UNF
1/4 inch 45° Flare
Female Schrader
(SAE J512)
N1
N2
1/4-18 NPT
1/8-27 NPT
M12 x 1.5
(ISO 6149-3)
G1/4
(ISO 1179-3)
M1
G1
1 Not all catalog listing combinations are available. Custom products
  are available. Please contact Honeywell.
2 Metri-Pack 150 mating connectors with shielded cable and 22 AWG wire
  are available from Honeywell. Order part no. 3685301 for one meter cable
  length and part no. 3685302 for three meter cable length.
3 See Table 5 for seal material media compatibility.
4 Custom calibration pressure ranges are available.
5 Sealed gage option only available in pressure ranges at or above 8 bar | 100 psi.
Metri-Pack 150,